
Run - Route 89 AM 23-24 
Driver: Vehicle: 

  

#1 - 6:20 AM - Bus Garage 

#2 - 6:38 AM - / 4 Hidden Est 

#3 - 6:38 AM - / 856 Route 9 

#4 - 6:42 AM - /1134 Route 9 

#5 - 6:42 AM - / 1154 Route 9 

#6 - 6:44 AM - / 71 Majestic Dr 

#7 - 6:46 AM - / 21 Royal Rd 

#8 - 6:51 AM- / New St & Woods Lane 

#9 - 7:00 AM - / Dolly Dr 

#10 - 7:17 AM - / 2098 Route 9J 

#11 - 7:30 AM - / High School 

#12 - 7:35 AM - Middle School / Elementary School 

~~ ow A A Ne 

  

9/6/2023 - 6/25/2024 

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri 

> »



#13 -7:40 AM - / Primary School 

t. 2A hee ne He 

32
 

>
?



Run - Route 89 PM 23-24 

Driver: Vehicle: 

#1 - 2:05 PM - Bus Garage 

#2 - 2:17 PM - / High School 

#3 - 2:25 PM - / Middle School / Elementary School 

#4 - 2:35 PM - / Primary School 

#5 - 2:47 PM / 2915 Woods Ln 

#6 - 2:49 PM - / 1677 Route 9 

#7 - 2:53 PM - / 21 Royal Rd 

#8 - 2:55 PM - / 71 Majestic Dr 

#9 - 3:00 PM - / 7 Hidden Est 

#10 - 3:00 PM - / 856 Route 9 

#11 - 3:03 PM - / 1134 Route 9 

#12 - 3:04 PM - /1154 Route 9 

=~ f. RE PRE RL RE 

9/6/2023 - 6/25/2024 

Mon,Tue,Wed, Thu, Fri



#13 - 3:21 PM - / Dolly Dr 

#14 - 3:34 PM - / 2098 Route 9J 

#15 - 3:50 PM - Bus Garage 

”~ +. AN Re ne me


